
Molly Malone

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 11

Brogi Federico (06/1745) 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 6

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 1 0 2 3 4 7 2 3 4 2 4 7

Scarparo Filippo (06/1384) 4 4 4 5 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 3

Carillo Alessandro (06/1805) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 3 7

Benetti Annalisa (04/320) 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Giusto Alessandro (06/1345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 24 46 1,92

Brogi Federico 06/1745 24 31 1,29

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 17 22 1,29

Scarparo Filippo 06/1384 13 14 1,08

Carillo Alessandro 06/1805 9 13 1,44

Benetti Annalisa 04/320 9 8 0,89

Giusto Alessandro 06/1345 0 0 0,00

Donkey Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferretti Alberto (06/1740) 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 7

Tocci Giulio (06/1741) 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 7

Silvestri Aurora (06/1742) 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Mattei Linda (06/1717) 2 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ronda Asia (06/1718) 2 2 0 0 3 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

Olmi Giulia (06/1743) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferretti Alberto 06/1740 24 51 2,12

Tocci Giulio 06/1741 24 40 1,67

Silvestri Aurora 06/1742 14 13 0,93

Mattei Linda 06/1717 7 5 0,71

Ronda Asia 06/1718 9 5 0,56

Olmi Giulia 06/1743 2 2 1,00

Trilogy Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Pandini Niko (06/1357) 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 6

Hokodunsgyi Paulo (06/1358) 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 7 4 5

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 4 10 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 3 0 0

Fratini Nico (06/1359) 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 4 1 0 4 0

Morelli Mattia (06/1349) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 8

Arigoni Giorgia (06/1356) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pandini Niko 06/1357 24 45 1,88

Hokodunsgyi Paulo 06/1358 15 25 1,67

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 18 24 1,33

Fratini Nico 06/1359 21 23 1,10

Morelli Mattia 06/1349 14 22 1,57

Arigoni Giorgia 06/1356 4 5 1,25

Ex Cinema Aurora

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 9

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 3 6 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 9

Del Gamba Giacomo (06/1739) 1 2 1 1 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 6

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 5

Monaco Roberto (06/1738) 4 8 3 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 24 61 2,54

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 23 44 1,91

Del Gamba Giacomo 06/1739 14 28 2,00

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 20 27 1,35

Monaco Roberto 06/1738 15 21 1,40


